Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Sanpress XL LF-Bogen 45°

mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)

- Pressanschllisse

Ausstattung

Dichtelemente EPDM, Schneidringe
Modell 2226 XLLF

Artikel 432 331

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

65a5b86b8d276092f6a70df7b9848b472c132565

108,0
36 mm
99 mm
2915 g
6216 cm?®
Rotguss
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